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POLMARATON IM. MIROSEAWA ZAR

Nazwisko i imie

NAGIRNIAK VIKTOR
ZAGORNY MARCIN
BLAHODIR YURIY
PINHEIRO PAULO
BIELICKI BARTOSZ
TACZKA PIOTR
CHUDZYNSKI TADEUSZ
PACHUTA KRZYSZTOF
MELOCH ARLETA

BOSY DANIEL
CZARNOJANCZYK RAFAL
GASPAR BRUNO
KUZUBOVA TETYANA
GARBAREK WIEStAW
KAMOLA KAZIMIERZ
SMOLIS ARKADIUSZ
UCIECHOWSKI PIOTR
SZYMANKIEWICZ MARCIN
GADZINSKI MAREK
FINCER ANNA

RZESZUT JACEK
SOCZYNSKI TADEUSZ
BENEVENTE PAULO
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF
POCIECH MAREK
SIENKIEWICZ CZEStAW
OCHNIO RYSZARD
KARBOWIAK HUBERT
SZYMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
KEDZIOR TOMASZ
GRZYB SLAWOMIR
SOBERA JAN

ROSZKO ZBYSZKO
SZYKULA PAWEL
SZYMALKA MICHAL
RYCHLIK MARCIN
BOHATER PIOTR
NAWROCKI PIOTR
SWITON DOMINIK
JAKUBIK PIOTR
BARTKOWIAK DARIUSZ
ADAMUS RADOSEAW
STANEK BARTOSZ
SIKORA DAWID

TACZKA  SEBASTIAN
JUSZCZAK WEODZIMIERZ
JANOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
PIWOWARSKI GRZEGORZ
HADAM MICHAL
GOGOLEWSKI SZYMON

WYNIKI - 21KM - OPEN

KTub/Miasto
WINNITSA, UKRAINA
RADNICA TEAM,RADNICA
FINISZ KALISZ
ANDDI-PORTUGAL , VILA
MILICZ

OSTROW WLKP

KS ROMEKS PLONSK,PLO
NKB TRAK OPOLE,OPOLE
OLIMPIA GRUDZIADZ
LKS SANA KOSCIAN,KOS
RUNKING OSTROW WLKP,
ANDDI-PORTUGAL , VILA
FINISZ KALISZ

TKKF TRUCHT JAROCIN,
CHEMIK ADBLUE PULAWY
ORKAN OSTRZESZOW,JEZ
LZS TARCHALANKA
IRONMAN RADLOW, RADLO
WKB PIAST.WROCLAW,WR
ZLOTORYJA

POZNAN

WOLCZYN
ANDDI-PORTUGAL , VILA
31 BAZA LOTNICTWA TA
0SUCHOW

KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN
POLONIA JASTROWIE ,JA
WROCLAW

OSTROW WLKP.

POZNAN

WKB PIAST,WROCLAW
TWARDOGORA

WROCLAW

OSTRZESZOW

MELAR AKCESORIA MEBL
JW 10 BLOG OPOLE,WYS
WKTRI WROCLAW ,WROCL
DRUZYNA SZPIKU,ZALAS
7SZ OSTRZESZOW

31 BAZA LOTNICTWA TA
KS MARATON OSTROW WL
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
KB MANIAC POZNAN,SMI
KB MANIAC POZNAN,RAK
RUNKING, OSTROW WLKP.
STOWARZYSZENIE KATOL
PERZYNY

KB LUPUS OLESNICA,SY
KB MANIAC POZNAN
POZNAN

EBY - 21.04.2013, OSTRZESZOW

Rok

1977
1988
1981
1977
1980
1970
1975
1982
1979
1989
1975
1985
1987
1954
1960
1982
1963
1983
1962
1985
1966
1988
1979
1973
1962
1958
1975
1969
1983
1973
1981
1963
1978
1993
1978
1983
1978
1973
1992
1971
1965
1965
1988
1976
1993
1962
1976
1966
1977
1978

19
10e
20e
21e

Kateg 13km

M30 43
M20 44
M30 44
M30 45
M30 50
M40 50
M30 51
M30 51
K30 50
M20 51
M30 53
M20 53
K20 56
M50 55
M50 56
M30 56
M50 56
M30 58:
M50 54
K20 56
M40 56
M20 56
M30 55
M40 55
M50 55
M50 55
M30 56
M40 57
M30 57
M40 59
M30 58
M50 58
M30 58
M20 58
M30 58
M30 58
M30 59
M40 58
M20 58
M40 59
M40 59
M40 59
M20 58
M30 59
M20 58
M50 58
M30 :00
M40 58
M30 01
M30 58

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b b b b b b b b e

20, 2km

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e

Brutto

Km/H

.295
.215
.188
.159
.156
,151
141
133
,086
.036
.984
915
.905
,801
74
751
712
732
.638
543
,533
,538
514
.445
426
.404
.362
.329
.329
,266
.225
213
192
.183
077
.070
.063

Str:



POLMARATON IM. MIROSEAWA ZAR

Nazwisko i imie

BARLOG AGNIESZKA
PLUKARSKI PATRYK
ZARZECKI MARCIN
KAZUS KAROL

BESZ-MALINOWSKA KATARZYNA

PELC PAWEL
AKUSZEWSKA AGATA
MIKUS MARCIN
KURZEJA ADAM
WALCZYK ZBIGNIEW
KRYSZAK PRZEMYSLAW
MARCINKOWSKI PIOTR
UCTECHOWSKI KAROL
GROMKO ANDRZEJ
KEPINSKI HENRYK
JEZEWSKI StAWOMIR
KARASINSKI MACIEJ
LORENC ALOJZY
LASTOWSKI WALDEMAR
MATYLA BRONIStAW
PRZERWA MICHAL
KRAWULSKI MICHAL
BARANOWSKI ANTONI
ZIELONKA MARIAN
JURSZA PIOTR
PYTLARZ WALDEMAR
MAK HUBERT
KARASINSKI WOJCIECH
ARAMBURU VIRGINIE
PLUCIENNIK KRZYSZTOF
WILCZYNSKI BLAZEJ
PETZA MACIEJ

FOGIEL-PAWLOWSKA AGNIESZK

HOLDERNY NORBERT
STAWARZ PAWEL
NASKRET ZANETA
MICHALSKA AGNIESZKA
SOBALA LUKASZ
FELKIEL TOMASZ
TONDER WOJCIECH
CYTAWA ARKADIUSZ
BOBECKI PATRYK
BODZIONY ANNA

HOWIS JERZY
WISNIEWSKI ARTUR
CIECIERSKI PRZEMYSLAW
KUBICA TOMASZ
ZAWADZKI MARCIN
KROLIK ZENON

PAWLAK KAZIMIERZ

WYNIKI - 21KM - OPEN

KTub/Miasto
SZAMOTULY

WKW WROCLAW

NAMYSEOW

BIEGAM BO LUBIE,WIER
POZNAN

NOWE SKALMIERZYCE
PUSZCZYKOWO

WROCLAW

KS MARATON OSTROW WL
HKB NAMYSEOW

KB ZAWAL , SWARZEDZ
666,0STROW WLKP.
NOWE SKALMIERZYCE
MILICZ

BELCHATOW

DRUZYNA SZPIKU ,ROSN
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA
MICHALKOW ,OSTROW WL
ARUN TEAM PItA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU/MARAT
ODOLANOWSKA DRUZYNA
MELAR AKCESORIA MEBL
TUMIDAJ

KS. MARATON OSTROW W
0GNIK

ARUN TEAM PItA
DRUZYNA KUBUSIA PUCH
OSTRZESZOW

FRANCJA, PARYZ

POZNAN
NESTHORN , POZNAN
MONTEMORO. PL, POZNAN
LOS BIEGANEROS,WROCL
ALTOM GNIEZNO,WITKOW
KB LUPUS OLESNICA
KIELCZEWO

KS MARATON OSTROW WI
MORSY POZNAN, POZNARN
WROCLAW

POZNAN

STRAZ POZARNA, WROCLA
KB ZAWAL , POZNAN

INAS FID,CHELMIEC
WOLCZYN

POZNAN
SKORZEWO , SKORZEWO

4

POZNAN

SAM SOBIE STEREM,0ST
OSTROW WLKP.
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12e
13e
30e
l4e
3le
32e

3e
15e
33e
16e

de
3de
17e

3e

3e
35e
12e
18e
19e
36e

de
37e
38e
3%
40e
41e

2e
15e

Kateg 13km

K30 59
M30 1:00
M20 1:00
M30 1:00
K40 1:00
M30 1:01
K40 1:00
M30 1:01
M30 1:01:
M50 1:02:
M30 1:01
M40 1:02:
M20 1:01
M50 1:01
M60 1:02:
M40 1:01
M30 1:02:
M50 1:02:
M40 1:02:
M40 1:01
M20 1:01
M30 1:01
M50 1:01
M50 1:01
M30 1:01
M50 1:04:
M30 1:02:
M30 1:02:
K30 1:02:
M40 1:03:
M30 1:03:
M40 1:04:
K30 1:03:
M30 1:01
M40 1:02:
K20 1:02:
K40 1:03:
M30 1:05:
M20 1:07
M40 1:05:
M40 1:04:
M30 1:05:
K20 1:05:
M30 1:03:
M30 1:05:
M30 1:04:
M30 1:06:
M30 1:05:
M60 1:06:
M50 1:06:

20, 2km

Brutto

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b b b b b b b b e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e

Km/H

12,392
12,355
12,339
12,358
12,305
12,286
12,280
12,276
12,286
12,232
12,183
12,156
12,117
12,052
12,015
12,012
12,012
12,004
11,989
11.944
11.942
11,934
11,934

Str:



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

POLMARATON IM. MIROSEAWA ZAR

Nazwisko i imie

PRZYBYLEK MARIUSZ
HAREMZA KINGA

BIALY ANDRZEJ
7BOROWSKI ROBERT
NAWROCKA IWONA
SZYMANSKI ADAM
ZDANOWSKI MARIAN
CIESLA ANDRZEJ
MICHALAK MACIEJ
ZIMNY TOMASZ

KREZEL PIOTR

KREZEL JOLANTA
JEDUT LESZEK
GRZELKA TOMASZ
MALINOWSKI WOJCIECH
KOWALSKI MICHAL
KACZMAREK PAWEL
LEPKA PRZEMYSLAW
RYBINSKI PRZEMYSLAW
DUDA MARCIN
MARKIEWICZ WIESEAW
SOBCZYK BARTOSZ
KAMINSKA BEATA
BOLEWSKI LUKASZ
LEPKA ALEKSANDER
SEIFERT ANDRZEJ
RATAJCZAK RAIMUND
KACZMARSKI RAFAL
PERDION MICHAL
ZAKRETA KINGA
GIELDA MAGDALENA
ZIELINSKA KINGA
SKRZYPCZAK MARIAN
NOWAK ROBERT
DEMIANIUK MAGDALENA
MALINOWSKI MARCIN
SREDNICKI KRZYSZTOF
GALECKI ARKADIUSZ
KAPRAL MARIUSZ

RAS RYSZARD, MAREK
JASTAK LUKASZ
GRYGIEL PIOTR

FABIS ROBERT
WAWRZYNIAK LEON
WALUS MIROSLAW
CZAJKOWSKI MACIEJ
SNIEGULA TOMASZ
PAWLAK DAGMARA
PONIECKI JAN
FRONTCZAK MAREK

WYNIKI - 21KM - OPEN

KTub/Miasto

POZNAN

NIGHT RUNNERS ,POZNA
TO-JA,0STROW WLKP
OSTRZESZOW

DRUZYNA SZPIKU,ZALAS
KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN
POZNAN

DORUCHOW

MUROWANA GOSLINA
POZNAN

WROCLAW

PRO-RUN WROCLAW,WROC
WROCLAW

BRYGADA RUMCAJSA ROJ
31 BLT POZNAN
MICHNET-RONIN CZERWI
POZNAN

WROCLAW

SWARZEDZ

KB MANIAC,POZNAN
PGKIM ANTONIOW,KALY
AHEALTH, MROWINO
NIGHT RUNNERS,POZNAN
PACZKOWO

WROCLAW

POZNAN

POZNAN

KB LUPUS OLESNICA
WROCLAW

KPP KEPNO,BRALIN

KS MARATON OSTROW WL
OKFIR SMIGIEL,KOSCIA
OKFIR SMIGIEL,KOSCIA
OSTROW WLKP.
KAZMIERSKI KLUB
"PIOTR I PAWEL" MARK
ZALASEWO

WROCLAW

WIERUSZOW
PRZEZMIEROWO

POZNAN

POZNAN

CITY SECURITY WEST.0
KS MARATON OSTROW,0S
KROBIA

NAMYSEOW

SYCOW

SYCOW

KB.LUPUS SYCOW, SYCOW
SUPERMARATON KALISZ,
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Rok

1975
1973
1961
1977
1973
1971
1956
1976
1963
1973
1972
1977
1982
1983
1978
1978
1976
1974
1982
1980
1957
1983
1986
1976
1982
1957
1962
1978
1981
1984
1972
1973
1959
1973
1978
1978
1970
1980
1982
1950
1984
1981
1973
1946
1956
1979
1981
1983
1946
1952

19
53e
5e
54e
55e
20e
21e
56e
57e
6e
6e
7e
22e
23e
6e
58e
24e
5%
60e
3e
13e
6le
25e
de
23e
62e
63e
7e
5e
6e

Kateg 13km

M30 1:05:
K40 1:06:
M50 1:03:
M30 1:05:
K40 1:06:
M40 1:07:
M50 1:06:
M30 1:04:
M50 1:07:
M40 1:07
M40 1:06:
K30 1:06:
M30 1:04:
M30 1:08:
M30 1:06:
M30 1:05:
M30 1:08:
M30 1:07:
M30 1:08:
M30 1:05:
M50 1:06:
M30 1:06:
K20 1:08:
M30 1:07:
M30 1:10:
M50 1:07
M50 1:07
M30 1:06:
M30 1:06:
K20 1:06:
K40 1:06:
K40 1:07:
M50 1:06:
M40 1:08:
K30 1:08:
M30 1:10:
M40 1:07:
M30 1:08:
M30 1:10:
M60 1:07
M20 1:13:
M30 1:09:
M40 1:08:
M60 1:10:
M50 1:09:
M30 1:10:
M30 1:10:
K30 1:10:
M60 1:10:
M60 1:11

,2km

Brutto

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b b b b b ) b e b e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e

Km/H

11.658
11.643
11,643
11,661
11.663
11.606
11,604
11,588
11.583
11.565
11,525
11,534
11.520
11.497
11,490
11,488
11.390
11.390
11,710
11,299
11.257
11.258
11,235
11.233
11.230
11,205
11,169
11.096
11.084
11,055
11,060
11.066
11.041
11,009
10,990

Str:



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

POLMARATON IM. MIROSEAWA ZAR

Nazwisko i imie

BOCZULA KRZYSZTOF
KUBIAK MARCIN
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
KUCHARSKI MICHAL
JEDROSZKOWIAK KAMIL
WALACIK ADAM

BRODKA MAGDALENA
KLUPS MIECZYStAW
NITA MALGORZATA
PERZ ROMAN

MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKT WACtAW

PIOTROWSKI KRZYSZTOF
DRZAZGA JACEK
PALCZEWSKA JOLANTA
HOLKA KRZYSZTOF
DOMAGALSKA WERONIKA
GBIORCZYK ROBERT
WROBLEWSKI TOMASZ
WROBLEWSKA KLAUDIA
KNAPIK JAN
ANDRZEJEWSKI JACEK
WANDEL AGNIESZKA
MICHALOWSKI HENRYK
ZIETEK KRZYSZTOF
CYTAWA ILONA
DOBOSZ KAROL

PLEWA KATARZYNA
SOBOLEWSKA IWONA
KUPKA ZBIGNIEW
WYKROTA TOMASZ
KORZENIEWSKI DOMINIK
BRAUN EWELINA
GADZINSKA KRYSTYNA
KUCHARSKI MACIEJ
RYNKOWSKI  MACIEJ
SIKORA PIOTR
PASIOK RADOSEAW
POLOMSKA AGNIESZKA
ZAWADZKI JOZEF
JAHNZ SYLWIA

ZIMNA MONIKA
WALCZAK GRZEGORZ
WALASIK SLAWOMIR
WALIDUDA JAROSLAW
GRUBINSKI JAKUB
NIEDOSIK SYLWIA
GUZENDA

JASINOWSKA EMILIA
KALUZNY SELAWOMIR
WAGNER AGNIESZKA

WYNIKI - 21KM - OPEN

KTub/Miasto

WKB PIAST,BIELAWA
SEKCJA BIEGOW SM WRO
"PIOTR I PAWEL" MARK
"PIOTR I PAWEL" MARK
KOSCIAN

WIERUSZOW

POZNAN

SUCHY LAS

POZNAN

BARYLECZKA PLESZEW
LKS "ORKAN" OSTRZESZ
POZNAN

OSTRZESZOW

OSTROW WLKP
MIEDZYCHOD
WOLSZTYNSKI KLUB BIE
WOLSZTYNSKI KLUB BIE
MOSINA

MOSINA

KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN
SCIEZKI BIEGOWE OLIM
NIGHT RUNNERS,POZNAN
SCIEZKI BIEGOWE POZN
POZNAN

STRAZ POZARNA,WROCLA
KEPNO, FITBACK.PL
KOBIETY NA MEDAL,STR
POZNAN

SMIGIEL

31 BAZA LOTNICTWA TA
WROCLAW

KIELCZEWO

WKB PIAST.WROCLAW,WR
POZNAN

POZNAN

SUCHY LAS

POZNAN

OSTRZESZOW

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

OCTOPUS SL.SUCHY LAS
SWARZEDZ

KB LUPUS OLESNICA,BR
GNIEZNO, 2

AHEALTH, SZAMOTULY
DAWID

GIMNAZJUM NR 2 W MIE
OSTRZESZOW

VEGE RUNNERS, KOMORNI
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Rok

1962
1976
1980
1981
1986
1994
1975
1959
1971
1960
1953
1958
1971
1975
1952
1983
1964
1980
1982
1959
1955
1974
1941
1957
1975
1984
1984
1965
1962
1980
1980
1976
1964
1971
1974
1974
1974
1975
1949
1985
1976
1973
1972
1972
1981
1988
1980
1952
1970
1980

10e
27e
67e
11e
28e
2%
12e

le
30e
13e
16e

7e

%
3le
68e
69
14e
10e
28e
70e
71e
72e
15e

%

8e
16e
2%
30e
3le
73e

%
74e

le
32e
17e

Kateg 13km

M50 1:12:
M30 1:12:
M30 1:08:
M30 1:08:
M20 1:06:
M20 1:10:
K30 1:12:
M50 1:12:
K40 1:12:
M50 1:12:
M60 1:13:
M50 1:10:
M40 1:13:
K30 1:13:
M60 1:12:
K30 1:12:
M40 1:12:
M30 1:12:
K30 1:12:
M50 1:13:
M50 1:15:
K30 1:13:
M70 1:15:
M50 1:15:
K30 1:14:
M20 1:16:
K20 1:15:
K40 1:16:
M50 1:15:
M30 1:19:
M30 1:17:
K30 1:16:
K40 1:18:
M40 1:19:
M30 1:21:
M30 1:21:
M30 1:21:
K30 1:18:
M60 1:18:
K20 1:18:
K30 1:22
M40 1:20
M40 1:16:
M40 1:25
M30 1:21
K20 1:22
M30 1:18:
K60 1:20:
M40 1:19:
K30 1:26:

20, 2km

Brutto

S I R Rl O R I I R I O R I I I I I I R R e e e e N N i el el e e e

PO PPN MMM MNP MNPMNPMNPMNPMNDMNPMNPMNDMNPMNPDMNPMNDMNPDMNDMNDN PP R R R R RPRERRPRERPR R

Km/H

0 WO W W W W W W W W W WWWWWWWWWO

.799
.790
744
747
.730
.696
.705
,648
,648
,634
,622
.599
.549
.547
444
275
.250
077
.067
.078
.316
.941
.937
.928
.814
.806
742
725
.680
.563

474

.436
,386
,341
.338
311
273
. 243
.198
184
,042
,957

Str:



POLMARATON IM. MIROSEAWA ZAR

Nazwisko i imie
ZIELEZNIK BARTOSZ
STERNALSKT MICHAL
MALECKI MARIAN
KRUCZKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
MOSTYNSKI JERZY
ANTOLCZYK MATEUSZ

WYNIKI - 21KM - OPEN

KTub/Miasto

POZNAN

WKB PIAST WROCLAW
ARUN PILA,PILA
KRUKI , WROCLAW
KB.LUPUS SYCOW,SYCOW
PIWONICE KALISZ KALI

EBY - 21.04.2013, OSTRZESZOW

Rok

1985
1976
1937
1979
1943
1994

MscKat Kateg 13km

20, 2km

Brutto

Km/H

Str:



